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Brooke Farm 
 

This easy read tells you about Brooke Farm, 

a place where families can meet and shop. 

 

About Brooke Farm 

 

Brooke Farm is owned and managed by 

Nottinghamshire County Council.  

 

Brooke Farm has 

 

• a café 

 

• a farm shop 

 

• a garden centre 

 

• a children’s play area 

 

• Employment training 
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You can buy fresh fruit and vegetables at 

the farm shop. 

 

 

You can also buy bedding plants and 

flowers. 

 

 

You can’t pick your own fruit at the farm. 

 

 

In the future you will be able to pick flowers. 

 

 

Brooke Farm offers offer employment 

training for adults with disabilities. 

 

 

This is a way for you to learn skills that 

might help you find work. 
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Employment training can help you become 

more confident at work. 

 

Café 

 

The café is open: 

 

• Monday to Saturday 

10:00 am to 4:30 pm 

 

• Sunday 

10:00 am to 3:30 pm 

 

The café has a garden where you can relax 

and enjoy the fresh air. 

 

There are also quiet gardens.  

 

 

You can have a picnic or read a book in the 

quiet gardens. 
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Café menu 

 

Breakfast is available from 

10:00 am to 12:00 pm. 

 

This includes: 

• traditional English breakfast 

• a bread roll, or cob, with fillings 

• pancakes 

• scones 

• savoury rolls and pasties 

 

Lunch is served from 12:00 pm. 

 

This includes: 

• paninis and toasties 

• soups 

• jacket potatoes with fillings 

• pancakes 

• scones 

• savoury rolls and pasties 
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You can get hot and cold drinks at the café 

all day. 

 

 

The full menu is on the café’s website. 

 

 

The Brooke Farm café also offers special 

afternoon teas.  

 

These need to be booked in advance. You 

can find out more about their afternoon 

teas, and how to book, on their website. 

 

They also have a webpage with general 

information about their café. 

Farm shop 

 

 

The farm shop is open: 

 

• Monday to Thursday: 

9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

 

https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/media/s4wphmjs/brookefarmcafemenu.docx
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/brooke-farm-events-news-and-offers
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/brooke-farm-events-news-and-offers
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/cafe-and-play-area
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/cafe-and-play-area
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• Friday and Saturday: 

9:30 am to 5:00 pm 

 

• Sunday: 

10:00 am to 4:00 pm 

 

It sells a range of fresh produce, including: 

 

• Eggs 

Free range eggs from a farm in 

Lincolnshire. It also sells duck eggs 

 

• Fruit and vegetables 

Fruit and vegetables grown at the farm are 

sold in the farm shop. 

These include 

▪ Strawberries 

▪ apples 

▪ tomatoes 

▪ lettuce 

▪ potatoes 
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You can also buy fruit and vegetables that 

we get from other local farms. 

 

You can buy fruit baskets and hampers all 

year round. 

 

• Groceries and gifts 

The farm shop also sells groceries and 

gifts, including: 

• bread 

• milk 

• cheese 

• cakes 

• jams 

• honey 

• sauces 

• spices 

• oils 

• meat from our local butcher 

• Gifts include special gift hampers. 
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Brooke Farm holds a regular raffle with a 

gift hamper as the prize. 

 

You can find out more about buying gift 

hampers and the raffle on their website.  

 

They also have a webpage with general 

information about the farm shop. 

Garden centre 

 

The garden centre sells a range of items, 

including: 

 

• pots for growing plants 

• garden decorations 

• tools for gardening 

• fresh cut flowers grown on the farm 

• hanging baskets 

• house plants 

• plants for gardens 

 

https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/brooke-farm-events-news-and-offers
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/brooke-farm-events-news-and-offers
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/farm-shop
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/farm-shop


  

Page 9 of 14 
 

Christmas 

 

From early November each year, the garden 

centre sells real Christmas trees. 

 

These are available in different sizes. 

 

The farm shop also sells Christmas 

decorations and other things for Christmas 

from November each year.  

 

They have a webpage with general 

information about the garden centre. 

 

Play area 

 

The play area is open: 

 

 

• Monday to Saturday: 

10:00 am to 4:30 pm 

 

• Sunday: 

10:00 am to 3:30 pm 

https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/garden-centre
https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm/garden-centre
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The play area has wooden toys and things 

for children to play on. 

 

Employment training 

 

Brooke Farm offers an employment training 

course. 

 

 

The course teaches skills that are useful at 

work and that could help you find a job and 

earn money. 

 

 

The farm teaches up to 40 people at a time. 

 

 

The course is person focused. This means 

we want to understand what makes you 

special and how we can support you. 
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The course is strength-based. This means 

we want to know what things you’re good at 

and help you use them. 

 

 

The type of jobs you can learn about at 

Brooke Farm include: 

 

• growing plants 

 

• working in a shop 

 

• serving customers in the café 

 

Brooke Farm also teaches you skills to help 

you to find a job, including: 

 

• how to apply for jobs 

 

• how to write a CV 

 

• how to do well at interviews 
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You will need to do at least three days a 

week on the course. 

 

The course can last from 12 weeks up to 

three years.  

 

The length will be decided based on what 

would be most helpful for you. 

 

We will keep checking what is going well 

and what could be changed to make it 

better for you. 

 

Contact Information 

 

For more information you can watch Brooke 

Farm’s six-minute promotional video. 

 

You can contact Brooke Farm by: 

 

• Telephone: 

0115 963 2638 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5yqvVnYU36A
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5yqvVnYU36A
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• email: 

brookefarm@nottscc.gov.uk 

 

How to visit Brooke Farm 

 

Brooke Farm is located at: 

Main Street 

Linby 

Nottingham 

NG15 8AE 

 

You can park your car on the site. 

 

Links in this document 
 

Brooke Farm – Café menu 

nottinghamshire.gov.uk/media/s4wphmjs/brookefarmcafemenu.docx 

 

Brooke Farm – Café afternoon teas, gift hampers and raffle 

nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-

buy/brooke-farm/brooke-farm-events-news-and-offers 

 

mailto:brookefarm@nottscc.gov.uk
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Brooke Farm – Café general information 

nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-

buy/brooke-farm/cafe-and-play-area 

 

Brooke Farm – garden centre general information 

nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-

buy/brooke-farm/garden-centre 

 

Brooke Farm – farm shop general information 

nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-

buy/brooke-farm/farm-shop 

 

Brooke Farm – promotional video 

youtube.com/watch?v=5yqvVnYU36A 

 

For plain English web page version of this information, go to:  

Brooke Farm | Nottinghamshire County Council 

nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-

buy/brooke-farm 

This easy read was first published 3 July 2025 
 

This information was last updated 3 July 2025 

https://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/business-community/services-you-can-buy/brooke-farm

	Brooke Farm
	About Brooke Farm
	Café
	Café menu
	Farm shop
	Garden centre
	Christmas
	Play area
	Employment training
	Contact Information
	How to visit Brooke Farm
	Links in this document


